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Championnats vaudois
Prilly, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 25 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
17.12.2023 - 10:51 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

13 ans et moins

1. BERGER-SABBATEL, Adrien 11 Rolle 5:07.69 365
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:54.38 40.20 250m: 3:14.21 39.65 350m: 4:30.61 38.06

100m: 1:14.18 39.68 200m: 2:34.56 40.18 300m: 3:52.55 38.34 400m: 5:07.69 37.08

2. BACKHAUS, Stefan 11 La 5:10.58 355
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.18 39.90 250m: 3:13.93 40.34 350m: 4:33.44 39.70

100m: 1:13.28 39.32 200m: 2:33.59 40.41 300m: 3:53.74 39.81 400m: 5:10.58 37.14

3. MANTOVANI, Tomas 12 Vn 5:46.47 256
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:06.86 44.76 250m: 3:36.79 44.94 350m: 5:06.54 44.89

100m: 1:22.10 42.93 200m: 2:51.85 44.99 300m: 4:21.65 44.86 400m: 5:46.47 39.93

4. OUAFI, Elias 11 La 5:49.97 248
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:07.55 45.26 250m: 3:40.35 46.39 350m: 5:10.10 43.41

100m: 1:22.29 44.60 200m: 2:53.96 46.41 300m: 4:26.69 46.34 400m: 5:49.97 39.87

5. BOULNOIX, Luca 11 La 6:04.02 220
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:13.65 47.05 250m: 3:48.07 46.19 350m: 5:20.97 46.51

100m: 1:26.60 47.50 200m: 3:01.88 48.23 300m: 4:34.46 46.39 400m: 6:04.02 43.05

14 - 15 ans

1. FALLOT, Loïc 09 La 4:44.49 462
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:43.05 36.26 250m: 2:55.83 36.32 350m: 4:09.45 36.55

100m: 1:06.79 35.79 200m: 2:19.51 36.46 300m: 3:32.90 37.07 400m: 4:44.49 35.04

2. NÜRNBERGER, Maximilian 09 Rolle 4:48.82 442
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:44.46 36.80 250m: 3:00.24 37.80 350m: 4:14.82 36.79

100m: 1:07.66 36.48 200m: 2:22.44 37.98 300m: 3:38.03 37.79 400m: 4:48.82 34.00

3. RABUNAL, Joakim 09 La 4:57.54 404
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:50.06 38.20 250m: 3:06.01 37.79 350m: 4:21.39 37.86

100m: 1:11.86 37.77 200m: 2:28.22 38.16 300m: 3:43.53 37.52 400m: 4:57.54 36.15

4. MÉSZÁROS, Mátyás 09 Morges-Natation 5:02.50 385
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:48.18 38.19 250m: 3:06.48 38.90 350m: 4:25.00 38.82

100m: 1:09.99 37.26 200m: 2:27.58 39.40 300m: 3:46.18 39.70 400m: 5:02.50 37.50

5. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 5:10.32 356
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:52.98 39.79 250m: 3:12.36 40.18 350m: 4:32.25 39.73

100m: 1:13.19 38.41 200m: 2:32.18 39.20 300m: 3:52.52 40.16 400m: 5:10.32 38.07

6. JOSEPH, Dany 10 CN Yverdon 5:12.52 349
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:54.31 39.79 250m: 3:16.05 40.66 350m: 4:36.08 38.95

100m: 1:14.52 40.04 200m: 2:35.39 41.08 300m: 3:57.13 41.08 400m: 5:12.52 36.44

7. ALEMU, Noah 10 La 5:18.77 329
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.92 40.61 250m: 3:17.88 40.50 350m: 4:39.08 40.33

100m: 1:15.31 39.70 200m: 2:37.38 41.46 300m: 3:58.75 40.87 400m: 5:18.77 39.69

8. SCHÜPBACH, Ethan 09 Nyon 5:20.38 324
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:55.31 40.90 250m: 3:16.51 40.69 350m: 4:40.47 42.51

100m: 1:14.41 39.48 200m: 2:35.82 40.51 300m: 3:57.96 41.45 400m: 5:20.38 39.91

9. CORNU, Amaury 09 Morges-Natation 5:27.88 302
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.59 40.48 250m: 3:19.39 41.93 350m: 4:45.26 42.43

100m: 1:14.11 38.95 200m: 2:37.46 42.87 300m: 4:02.83 43.44 400m: 5:27.88 42.62

10. MATER, Justin 10 La 5:38.95 273
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:02.76 43.51 250m: 3:30.89 44.30 350m: 4:57.81 43.22

100m: 1:19.25 42.52 200m: 2:46.59 43.83 300m: 4:14.59 43.70 400m: 5:38.95 41.14

11. CANTORI NEVES, Matias 09 Nyon 5:43.07 263
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:58.98 43.94 250m: 3:28.34 45.36 350m: 4:59.73 46.19

100m: 1:15.04 41.03 200m: 2:42.98 44.00 300m: 4:13.54 45.20 400m: 5:43.07 43.34
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Championnats vaudois
Prilly, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 25, Messieurs, 400m Libre

16 ans et plus

1. SOFIA, Alessio 08 La 4:31.06 535
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:38.53 34.33 250m: 2:47.72 34.39 350m: 3:56.83 34.29

100m: 1:04.20 33.63 200m: 2:13.33 34.80 300m: 3:22.54 34.82 400m: 4:31.06 34.23

2. DEMENGA, Nolann 05 Morges-Natation 4:32.11 528
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:38.62 34.72 250m: 2:48.75 34.40 350m: 3:59.42 34.54

100m: 1:03.90 33.71 200m: 2:14.35 35.73 300m: 3:24.88 36.13 400m: 4:32.11 32.69

3. ROS, Oliver 08 Morges-Natation 4:33.13 523
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.83 34.72 250m: 2:49.16 35.13 350m: 3:59.34 35.13

100m: 1:04.11 33.74 200m: 2:14.03 35.20 300m: 3:24.21 35.05 400m: 4:33.13 33.79

4. TE-HERITIER, Sydney 07 Nyon 4:38.96 490
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:41.26 35.12 250m: 2:52.71 35.75 350m: 4:03.66 35.01

100m: 1:06.14 34.71 200m: 2:16.96 35.70 300m: 3:28.65 35.94 400m: 4:38.96 35.30

5. GODIO, Jeremy 06 Nyon 4:43.90 465
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:40.60 35.52 250m: 2:53.97 36.75 350m: 4:07.53 35.95

100m: 1:05.08 34.64 200m: 2:17.22 36.62 300m: 3:31.58 37.61 400m: 4:43.90 36.37

6. GABELLIERI, Emanuele 77 Rn 4:47.14 450
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.68 36.38 250m: 2:57.16 36.98 350m: 4:11.28 37.12

100m: 1:07.30 35.26 200m: 2:20.18 36.50 300m: 3:34.16 37.00 400m: 4:47.14 35.86

7. VIHOCENCU, Victor 08 CN Yverdon 4:48.51 443
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:44.47 37.15 250m: 3:00.20 38.01 350m: 4:15.11 37.16

100m: 1:07.32 35.93 200m: 2:22.19 37.72 300m: 3:37.95 37.75 400m: 4:48.51 33.40

8. ALEMU, Raphael 07 La 4:55.16 414
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:45.30 37.39 250m: 3:00.51 37.61 350m: 4:16.98 38.51

100m: 1:07.91 35.99 200m: 2:22.90 37.60 300m: 3:38.47 37.96 400m: 4:55.16 38.18

9. D'ADDONA, Francesco 08 Vn 4:57.53 404
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.02 37.46 250m: 3:02.67 39.70 350m: 4:20.32 38.39

100m: 1:07.56 35.61 200m: 2:22.97 37.95 300m: 3:41.93 39.26 400m: 4:57.53 37.21

10. MARIANO, Matteo 08 La 4:57.83 403
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:44.42 37.38 250m: 3:01.34 38.39 350m: 4:19.34 38.72

100m: 1:07.04 35.63 200m: 2:22.95 38.53 300m: 3:40.62 39.28 400m: 4:57.83 38.49


